
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Toledo 316  314       630  +54 
3  2   Southern Illinois  317  319       636  +60 
8  3   Lamar  337  312       649  +73 
1  4   Eastern Kentucky 313  338       651  +75 
5  5   Ball State 329  329       658  +82 
4  6   McNeese State  325  334       659  +83 
6  7   Illinois State  332  329       661  +85 
7  8   Keiser University 334  335       669  +93 
9  9   IUPUI 340  335       675  +99 

12  10   Drake 349  328       677  +101 
11  11   Valparaiso 348  339       687  +111 
10  12   Lipscomb University 347  356       703  +127 
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Ball State Sunshine Invite
St. Lucie Trail Golf Club

Port St. Lucie, FL 
Ball State Sunshine Invitational 

Dates: Feb 10 - Feb 11 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T5 T1   Kristie Yang  Southern Illinois  78  75       153  +9   
T11 T1   Elodie Chaplet  Lamar  80  73       153  +9   
T5 3   Thunpijja Sukkasem *  Toledo  78  78       156  +12   
T5 T4   Napaphan Phongpaiboon  Toledo  78  79       157  +13   
T28 T4   Aneta Abrahamova  IUPUI  83  74       157  +13   
T5 T4   Hannah Valentine  McNeese State  78  79       157  +13   
T20 T7   Abby Luchtenburg  Illinois State  81  77       158  +14   
1 T7   Brooke Cusamano  Southern Illinois  75  83       158  +14   
2 T9   Elsa Moberly  Eastern Kentucky  76  83       159  +15   

T22 T9   Pinyada Kuvanun  Toledo  82  77       159  +15   
T11 T11   Manon Tounalom  Ball State  80  80       160  +16   
T45 T11   Natcha Daengpiem  Toledo  87  73       160  +16   
T20 T11   Wenny Chang  Lamar  81  79       160  +16   
T34 14   Grace Dunn  Drake  84  77       161  +17   
T3 T15   Pimchanok Kawil  Toledo  77  85       162  +18   
T11 T15   Kiley Walsh  Illinois State  80  82       162  +18   
T22 T15   Alice Ho  Southern Illinois  82  80       162  +18   
T22 T18   Hanna Netisingha  Southern Illinois  82  81       163  +19   
T11 T18   Angie Kim  Valparaiso  80  83       163  +19   
T11 T20   Sofie Levin  Eastern Kentucky  80  84       164  +20   
T11 T20   Amanda Lindahl  Eastern Kentucky  80  84       164  +20   
T3 T20   Sam Sandland  Eastern Kentucky  77  87       164  +20   
T9 T20   Saranlak Tumfong  Toledo  79  85       164  +20   
T22 T24   Kelsey Sear  Ball State  82  84       166  +22   
T11 T24   Allison Lindley  Ball State  80  86       166  +22   
T38 T24   Kennedy Bodfield  McNeese State  86  80       166  +22   
T28 T27   Hannah Kochendoerfer *  Toledo  83  84       167  +23   
T22 T27   Kaitlin Fox  McNeese State  82  85       167  +23   
T54 T27   Felecia Sauceda  Lamar  89  78       167  +23   
T36 T27   Caroline Retabi  Keiser University  85  82       167  +23   
T11 T31   Olivia Hansen *  McNeese State  80  88       168  +24   
T28 T31   Rebecka Holmstrom  Keiser University  83  85       168  +24   
T38 T33   Sabrina Schloo  Keiser University  86  83       169  +25   
T9 T33   Meiyi Pan  McNeese State  79  90       169  +25   
T38 T35   Sigurlaug Run Jonsdottir  Drake  86  84       170  +26   
T49 T35   Kura Poko  Lamar  88  82       170  +26   
T34 T35   Xianmei Jin  Southern Illinois  84  86       170  +26   
T38 T35   MeKenzie Hilsmeyer  IUPUI  86  84       170  +26   
T49 T35   Olivia Le Roux  Lamar  88  82       170  +26   
T11 T35   Elsa Westin  Keiser University  80  90       170  +26   
T28 T41   Samantha Griffith  Lipscomb University  83  88       171  +27   
T58 T41   Sun Jung *  Southern Illinois  90  81       171  +27   
T22 T41   Hannabeth Owens  Eastern Kentucky  82  89       171  +27   
T61 T44   Paige Seiser  Illinois State  92  80       172  +28   

60 T44   Nicole Blanchard  Drake  91  81       172  +28 
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Ball State Sunshine Invite
St. Lucie Trail Golf Club

Port St. Lucie, FL 
Ball State Sunshine Invitational 

Dates: Feb 10 - Feb 11 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

64 T44   Sydney Anderson  Ball State  93  79       172  +28   
T45 T44   Heloise Garcin  Keiser University  87  85       172  +28   
T36 T44   Katie Willenbrink  Valparaiso  85  87       172  +28   
T49 T49   Erin Ingram  IUPUI  88  85       173  +29   
T38 T49   Emilie Simmons *  Eastern Kentucky  86  87       173  +29   
T28 51   Renee Solberg  Illinois State  83  91       174  +30   
T38 T52   Maggie Ambrose *  Illinois State  86  89       175  +31   
T54 T52   Aimee Gerschke  Drake  89  86       175  +31   
T45 T52   Madison Mccreary  Valparaiso  87  88       175  +31   
T38 55   Jenny Muesing  Lipscomb University  86  90       176  +32   
T65 T56   Kylie Shoemake  Valparaiso  96  81       177  +33   
T54 T56   Lauryn Davidson  Lipscomb University  89  88       177  +33   
T49 T58   Caitlin Sims  Illinois State  88  90       178  +34   
T45 T58   Morgan Nadaline  Ball State  87  91       178  +34   
T54 T60   Charley Benefield  Lipscomb University  89  90       179  +35   
T28 T60   Lindsey Hackleman  IUPUI  83  96       179  +35   
T61 T62   Hillary Reader  Lipscomb University  92  90       182  +38   
T58 T62   Madison Glennie  Drake  90  92       182  +38   
T61 64   Lindsey Budnik  IUPUI  92  92       184  +40   
T49 65   Ashlynn Novak  McNeese State  88  100       188  +44   
T65 66   Sydney Shrum  Valparaiso  96  96       192  +48   
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Ball State Sunshine Invite
St. Lucie Trail Golf Club

Port St. Lucie, FL 
Ball State Sunshine Invitational 

Dates: Feb 10 - Feb 11 



Ball State Sunshine Invite
St. Lucie Trail Golf Club

Port St. Lucie, FL 
Ball State Sunshine Invitational 

Dates: Feb 10 - Feb 11 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Toledo 316 314 630

T4 Napaphan Phongpaiboon (4) 78 79 157

T9 Pinyada Kuvanun (1) 82 77 159

T11 Natcha Daengpiem (5) 87 73 160

T15 Pimchanok Kawil (2) 77 85 162

T20 Saranlak Tumfong (3) 79 85 164

2 Southern Illinois 317 319 636

T1 Kristie Yang (2) 78 75 153

T7 Brooke Cusamano (1) 75 83 158

T15 Alice Ho (3) 82 80 162

T18 Hanna Netisingha (4) 82 81 163

T35 Xianmei Jin (5) 84 86 170

3 Lamar 337 312 649

T1 Elodie Chaplet (3) 80 73 153

T11 Wenny Chang (2) 81 79 160

T27 Felecia Sauceda (4) 89 78 167

T35 Olivia Le Roux (1) 88 82 170

T35 Kura Poko (5) 88 82 170

4 Eastern Kentucky 313 338 651

T9 Elsa Moberly (1) 76 83 159

T20 Sofie Levin (2) 80 84 164

T20 Sam Sandland (3) 77 87 164

T20 Amanda Lindahl (4) 80 84 164

T41 Hannabeth Owens (5) 82 89 171

5 Ball State 329 329 658

T11 Manon Tounalom (4) 80 80 160

T24 Kelsey Sear (2) 82 84 166

T24 Allison Lindley (3) 80 86 166

T44 Sydney Anderson (1) 93 79 172

T58 Morgan Nadaline (5) 87 91 178

6 McNeese State 325 334 659

T4 Hannah Valentine (3) 78 79 157

T24 Kennedy Bodfield (2) 86 80 166

T27 Kaitlin Fox (1) 82 85 167

T33 Meiyi Pan (5) 79 90 169

65 Ashlynn Novak (4) 88 100 188

7 Illinois State 332 329 661

T7 Abby Luchtenburg (5) 81 77 158

T15 Kiley Walsh (1) 80 82 162

T44 Paige Seiser (4) 92 80 172

51 Renee Solberg (2) 83 91 174

T58 Caitlin Sims (3) 88 90 178
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Keiser University 334 335 669

T27 Caroline Retabi (4) 85 82 167

T31 Rebecka Holmstrom (1) 83 85 168

T33 Sabrina Schloo (2) 86 83 169

T35 Elsa Westin (3) 80 90 170

T44 Heloise Garcin (5) 87 85 172

9 IUPUI 340 335 675

T4 Aneta Abrahamova (1) 83 74 157

T35 MeKenzie Hilsmeyer (2) 86 84 170

T49 Erin Ingram (3) 88 85 173

T60 Lindsey Hackleman (5) 83 96 179

64 Lindsey Budnik (4) 92 92 184

10 Drake 349 328 677

14 Grace Dunn (2) 84 77 161

T35 Sigurlaug Run Jonsdottir (3) 86 84 170

T44 Nicole Blanchard (5) 91 81 172

T52 Aimee Gerschke (4) 89 86 175

T62 Madison Glennie (1) 90 92 182

11 Valparaiso 348 339 687

T18 Angie Kim (1) 80 83 163

T44 Katie Willenbrink (2) 85 87 172

T52 Madison Mccreary (4) 87 88 175

T56 Kylie Shoemake (5) 96 81 177

66 Sydney Shrum (3) 96 96 192

12 Lipscomb University 347 356 703

T41 Samantha Griffith (1) 83 88 171

55 Jenny Muesing (3) 86 90 176

T56 Lauryn Davidson (2) 89 88 177

T60 Charley Benefield (4) 89 90 179

T62 Hillary Reader (5) 92 90 182
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

3 Thunpijja Sukkasem (Toledo) 78 78 156

T27 Hannah Kochendoerfer (Toledo) 83 84 167

T31 Olivia Hansen (McNeese State ) 80 88 168

T41 Sun Jung (Southern Illinois ) 90 81 171

T49 Emilie Simmons (Eastern Kentucky) 86 87 173

T52 Maggie Ambrose (Illinois State ) 86 89 175
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Abrahamova IUPUI 2.75 -2 
P. Kuvanun Toledo 2.88 -1 
H. Netisingha S Illinois 3.00 E 
A. Luchtenburg IL State 3.13 +1 
W. Chang Lamar 3.13 +1 
S. Tumfong Toledo 3.13 +1 
F. Sauceda Lamar 3.25 +2 
S. Jonsdottir Drake 3.25 +2 
O. Le Roux Lamar 3.25 +2 
K. Fox McNeese 3.25 +2 
K. Yang S Illinois 3.25 +2 
K. Sear Ball State 3.25 +2 
R. Holmstrom Keiser 3.25 +2 
S. Griffith Lipscomb 3.25 +2 
B. Cusamano S Illinois 3.25 +2 
A. Ho S Illinois 3.25 +2 
H. Valentine McNeese 3.25 +2 
K. Bodfield McNeese 3.38 +3 
A. Kim Valpo 3.38 +3 
H. Kochendoerfer Toledo 3.38 +3 
A. Lindahl E Kentucky 3.38 +3 
P. Kawil Toledo 3.38 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
N. Phongpaiboon Toledo 4.30 +6 
E. Chaplet Lamar 4.35 +7 
E. Moberly E Kentucky 4.35 +7 
T. Sukkasem Toledo 4.40 +8 
A. Lindahl E Kentucky 4.45 +9 
H. Valentine McNeese 4.45 +9 
K. Yang S Illinois 4.45 +9 
K. Sear Ball State 4.45 +9 
W. Chang Lamar 4.45 +9 
A. Lindley Ball State 4.50 +10 
K. Walsh IL State 4.50 +10 
G. Dunn Drake 4.50 +10 
C. Retabi Keiser 4.50 +10 
N. Blanchard Drake 4.50 +10 
H. Owens E Kentucky 4.55 +11 
M. Tounalom Ball State 4.55 +11 
N. Daengpiem Toledo 4.55 +11 
A. Luchtenburg IL State 4.55 +11 
B. Cusamano S Illinois 4.55 +11 
S. Levin E Kentucky 4.55 +11 
K. Bodfield McNeese 4.60 +12 
E. Westin Keiser 4.60 +12 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Yang S Illinois 4.75 -2 
E. Chaplet Lamar 4.88 -1 
T. Sukkasem Toledo 4.88 -1 
P. Kuvanun Toledo 5.13 +1 
N. Daengpiem Toledo 5.13 +1 
B. Cusamano S Illinois 5.13 +1 
A. Ho S Illinois 5.25 +2 
H. Valentine McNeese 5.25 +2 
A. Luchtenburg IL State 5.25 +2 
R. Holmstrom Keiser 5.25 +2 
S. Schloo Keiser 5.25 +2 
A. Kim Valpo 5.25 +2 
S. Levin E Kentucky 5.25 +2 
G. Dunn Drake 5.25 +2 
N. Phongpaiboon Toledo 5.25 +2 
M. Tounalom Ball State 5.25 +2 
S. Sandland E Kentucky 5.38 +3 
E. Moberly E Kentucky 5.38 +3 
K. Poko Lamar 5.38 +3 
F. Sauceda Lamar 5.38 +3 
A. Gerschke Drake 5.38 +3 
H. Kochendoerfer Toledo 5.38 +3 

Eagles 
E. Chaplet Lamar 1

Birdies 
S. Jung S Illinois 6
K. Poko Lamar 5
G. Dunn Drake 5
S. Anderson Ball State 5
N. Daengpiem Toledo 4
F. Sauceda Lamar 4
S. Tumfong Toledo 4
A. Lindahl E Kentucky 4
A. Abrahamova IUPUI 4
K. Yang S Illinois 4
K. Sear Ball State 4
M. Hilsmeyer IUPUI 3
S. Schloo Keiser 3
K. Fox McNeese 3
B. Cusamano S Illinois 3
A. Ho S Illinois 3
H. Netisingha S Illinois 3
K. Bodfield McNeese 3
M. Nadaline Ball State 3
N. Phongpaiboon Toledo 3
O. Hansen McNeese 3
S. Griffith Lipscomb 3

Pars 
S. Levin E Kentucky 22
K. Yang S Illinois 21
N. Phongpaiboon Toledo 21
A. Luchtenburg IL State 21
E. Chaplet Lamar 21
T. Sukkasem Toledo 21
P. Kuvanun Toledo 21
M. Tounalom Ball State 21
H. Kochendoerfer Toledo 20
H. Valentine McNeese 20
A. Abrahamova IUPUI 20
E. Westin Keiser 20
H. Netisingha S Illinois 20
W. Chang Lamar 20
B. Cusamano S Illinois 20
N. Blanchard Drake 19
E. Moberly E Kentucky 18
P. Kawil Toledo 18
N. Daengpiem Toledo 18
A. Ho S Illinois 18
R. Holmstrom Keiser 18
M. Hilsmeyer IUPUI 17
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Ball State Sunshine Invite
St. Lucie Trail Golf Club

Port St. Lucie, FL 
Ball State Sunshine Invitational 

Dates: Feb 10 - Feb 11 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Ball State Sunshine Invitational 84.29 66

2 Ball State Sunshine Invitational 84.29 66

 

Total Average Scores
Ball State Sunshine Invitational 84.29 132

 

St. Lucie Trail Golf Club: Ball State Sunshine Invitational
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 475     5 31 23 6 1 

2 3 172     4 29 28 1 4 

3 4 359     7 21 28 8 2 

4 4 320     3 30 25 3 5 

5 4 370     1 25 24 11 5 

6 4 370     3 26 26 10 1 

7 3 166     4 29 25 7 1 

8 5 491     4 31 22 5 4 

9 4 368     5 15 29 12 5 

10 4 349     2 25 30 7 2 

11 5 501     4 28 28 4 2 

12 3 154     6 35 21 4   

13 4 341     5 42 18 1   

14 4 332     5 25 21 9 6 

15 4 354     3 19 28 12 4 

16 4 325     2 28 22 10 4 

17 3 154     3 24 25 8 6 

18 5 473     2 36 18 7 3 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 368 +1.02 

15 4 354 +0.98 

5 4 370 +0.94 

17 3 154 +0.88 

16 4 325 +0.80 

14 4 332 +0.79 

10 4 349 +0.73 

4 4 320 +0.70 

6 4 370 +0.70 

3 4 359 +0.67 

8 5 491 +0.65 

2 3 172 +0.62 

18 5 473 +0.59 

11 5 501 +0.58 

7 3 166 +0.58 

1 5 475 +0.50 

12 3 154 +0.35 

13 4 341 +0.23 
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Ball State Sunshine Invite
St. Lucie Trail Golf Club

Port St. Lucie, FL 
Ball State Sunshine Invitational 

Dates: Feb 10 - Feb 11 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 368 +1.20 

5 4 370 +1.06 

10 4 349 +0.94 

15 4 354 +0.89 

3 4 359 +0.88 

2 3 172 +0.80 

18 5 473 +0.77 

8 5 491 +0.71 

11 5 501 +0.70 

1 5 475 +0.67 

6 4 370 +0.67 

17 3 154 +0.62 

16 4 325 +0.61 

12 3 154 +0.50 

4 4 320 +0.47 

14 4 332 +0.38 

7 3 166 +0.29 

13 4 341 +0.14 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 368 +1.02 

15 4 354 +0.98 

5 4 370 +0.94 

17 3 154 +0.88 

16 4 325 +0.80 

14 4 332 +0.79 

10 4 349 +0.73 

4 4 320 +0.70 

6 4 370 +0.70 

3 4 359 +0.67 

8 5 491 +0.65 

2 3 172 +0.62 

18 5 473 +0.59 

11 5 501 +0.58 

7 3 166 +0.58 

1 5 475 +0.50 

12 3 154 +0.35 

13 4 341 +0.23 
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Ball State Sunshine Invite
St. Lucie Trail Golf Club

Port St. Lucie, FL 
Ball State Sunshine Invitational 

Dates: Feb 10 - Feb 11 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 475     7 63 46 12 4 

2 3 172     7 55 49 15 6 

3 4 359     11 42 53 20 6 

4 4 320     10 60 48 7 7 

5 4 370     3 50 45 20 14 

6 4 370   1 3 58 51 14 5 

7 3 166     11 65 45 10 1 

8 5 491     8 58 48 9 9 

9 4 368     7 32 59 21 13 

10 4 349     5 45 57 18 7 

11 5 501     7 54 55 12 4 

12 3 154     10 66 46 10   

13 4 341     12 86 32 2   

14 4 332     11 63 37 13 8 

15 4 354     4 43 52 27 6 

16 4 325     11 53 43 16 9 

17 3 154     6 55 49 13 9 

18 5 473     6 66 36 14 10 
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Port St. Lucie, FL 
Ball State Sunshine Invitational 

Dates: Feb 10 - Feb 11 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11133&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

